CDF 10/18M 2024
TARBES FINAL RESULTS e
20724 CARABINE 10M D1 T
0 D1 A\

0
roc s TARBES
WED 14 FEB 2024, START TIME 13:00

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 1162 KRUMM ALS 52.1 104.4 125.5 146.8 167.2 188.3 208.6 229.3 250.4
Clémentine 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.9 9.9 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.7
10.5 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.2 104
10.0 10.7
10.5 10.7
10.5 9.8
2 1133 GOMEZ P-C 51.9 104.2 125.4 146.1 166.6 187.0 207.7 229.0 249.8
Judith 10.5 10.9 10.6 10.3 10.1 9.9 10.5 10.6 10.3
9.9 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.7 10.5
10.6 10.2
10.6 10.2
10.3 10.6
3 1001 BORDET LOR 51.5 103.1 124.3 145.3 166.5 187.9 208.1 228.4
Jade 10.7 9.8 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.9 10.1 10.0
9.7 10.7 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.3
10.8 10.6
10.4 10.0
9.9 10.5
4 998 ALLEZARD AUV 52.4 104.8 124.1 145.6 166.5 187.5 207.6
Justine 10.7 10.5 9.5 10.9 10.6 10.2 10.8
10.2 10.5 9.8 10.6 10.3 10.8 9.3
10.5 10.5
10.6 10.5
10.4 10.4
5 171 BAILLY-SALINS F-C 51.2 103.7 124.9 144.8 165.7 186.7
Mélody 9.7 105 107 10.5 10.8 105
101 10.7 10.5 9.4 10.1 10.5
10.6 10.6
10.6 10.2
10.2 10.5
6 525 MATTE CHA 50.1 101.0 122.0 141.7 162.0
Romane 10.0 9.9 106 97 9.8
10.2 9.9 10.4 10.0 10.5
9.8 10.0
9.9 10.5
10.2 10.6
7 1386 GENG ALS 49.7 100.8 120.3 140.6
Alexandra 9.3 10.6 9.7 10.4
9.9 10.3 9.8 9.9
10.3 10.5
10.8 10.0
9.4 9.7
8 1431 TERRASSON P-C 48.6 99.6 120.3 SO
. 10.7
Lisa 10.7 10.3 100
9.7 10.4 .
9.3 9.7
9.1 10.1
9.8 10.5
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 34FC8B37
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Kle] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Place

10

11

ROU

12

13

Nom / Prénom

GOMEZ Judith
ALLEZARD Justine
BORDET Jade
MATTE Romane
GENG Alexandra
KRUMM Clémentine
BAILLY-SALINS Mélody
CHAABI Houda
TERRASSON Lisa
CUMIA Lola
ROETTELE Lisa
GAYE Mélanie
GHIES Anastasia
HAMELIN Coline

MANZAGOL Emilie

Association / Ligue

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

G.S.E.M. NICE
COTE D'AZUR

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

104,1

103,8

104,3

104,5

103,1

102,6

103,3

101,9

105,1

101,7

103,2

104,0

102,7

103,2

101,8

106,4

103,8

104,7

104,8

103,9

102,9

102,7

103,4

101,4

101,6

103,9

103,9

104,9

102,6

101,4

Séries

104,6

104,9

103,3

103,7

103,4

103,5

102,9

103,5

103,4

103,6

100,5

101,9

102,4

103,1

102,7

104,4

105,1

105,5

103,2

103,6

105,1

103,5

104,3

101,7

103,3

101,5

101,8

102,7

102,9

103,4

105,5

103,3

104,7

104,0

104,2

103,2

102,6

102,8

102,7

102,9

103,6

103,0

103,0

103,3

102,6

105,9

106,0

104,2

104,6

104,0

103,8

104,0

103,1

103,1

104,0

103,9

101,7

100,3

100,3

103,4

Total
630,9

626,9

626,7

624,8

622,2

621,1

619,0

619,0

617,4

617,1

616,6

616,3

616,0

615,4

615,3
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Place
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom / Prénom

MOMBERT Claire
JEANNIN Justine
ROBIN Thifaine
GIGON Marie-Laure
CAPELLE Anaélle
CONSTANT Elise
MAURIERES Marine
GIANNINI Léna
CLEMENGCON Léa
JOUANEST Adeline
JUNG Pauline
WILLOT Louisa
DECOMBLE Virginie
BOMPARD Sandy

DUPIN Léa

Association / Ligue

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.T. PLATEAU MAICHE
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. UHLWILLER
ALSACE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

101,5

102,9

102,6

100,5

102,2

103,3

100,6

102,4

103,8

100,2

102,2

99,7

102,1

100,3

100,4

104,4

102,3

101,0

101,9

99,2

102,5

101,3

100,1

100,4

101,4

100,2

99,5

99,6

100,8

101,1

Séries

100,7

101,3

101,5

103,3

100,9

101,6

103,6

104,3

102,9

103,1

100,8

101,7

100,9

100,9

100,6

102,7

102,8

102,7

104,5

105,6

101,5

101,5

101,3

99,9

103,2

102,6

102,8

100,3

102,6

100,4

Total
101,4 104,5 615,2
103,6 101,2 614,1
101,8 103,8 613,4
102,6 100,2 613,0
102,7 102,3 612,9
101,1 102,8 612,8
101,9 102,2 611,1
101,8 101,0 610,9
101,0 102,6 610,6
100,7 101,1 609,7
102,2 100,5 608,5
102,5 1021 608,3
102,1 103,0 608,0
102,5 100,7 607,8
101,8 103,4 607,7
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Place
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Nom / Prénom

PICARD Justine
ROBERT Sarah
TRUCHON Adeline
ROETTELE Lucie
TECHER Virginie
BARDEY Mylene
BOT Rose-Anna
VIGNAUD Marie
BOGARD Floriane
QUAIREAU Eloise
MOELO Maéva
MARQUES Clara
MILLIERE Julie
LEPAGE Kelly

MENOLDO Romane

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. BRION
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

99,2

99,6

101,2

99,7

99,7

100,7

101,1

98,2

96,5

102,0

100,3

101,1

98,3

101,4

98,1

99,9

102,3

103,9

100,2

101,5

99,1

101,6

102,3

101,7

100,6

100,4

101,0

100,7

101,9

103,3

Séries

102,1

100,7

99,9

100,8

101,6

102,5

97,6

101,6

102,7

98,2

99,2

100,2

100,5

98,0

100,0

103,0

100,3

102,0

103,6

100,1

100,0

101,0

102,0

99,1

102,0

100,1

100,5

101,7

101,8

103,9

101,0

102,2

99,4

102,9

101,7

101,4

102,0

99,4

102,5

101,5

101,4

98,3

101,7

101,3

102,4

101,9

101,8

99,7

98,9

101,4

101,6

101,6

101,4

102,0

100,1

102,6

102,7

100,8

99,3

96,0

Total
607,1

606,9

606,1

606,1

606,0

605,3

604,9

604,9

604,5

604,4

604,0

603,8

603,7

603,7

603,7
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Place
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Nom / Prénom

BASTIERE Enola
BRANDY Coline
GERMOND-DUVIEL Anne-Ségoléne
LEROUX Laétitia
REMOND Lyne
ROY Marie
VERMET Solaine
MERCIER Céline
STORAI Lisandra
ARGOUT lloane
MARCHAL Emma
JORONEN Milla
BRIS Alicia
RAUNIER Aurore

THOMAS Solenne

Association / Ligue

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CHAMBERIOTE
BOURGOGNE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

101,8

100,5

98,2

100,5

97,5

99,3

99,7

100,9

97,8

100,0

100,3

96,4

97,4

97,9

98,9

102,3

100,6

100,8

101,4

100,2

101,7

98,3

99,2

97,7

98,9

98,3

98,8

100,8

97,4

96,9

Séries

102,4

101,3

101,3

98,5

101,3

100,0

100,3

95,6

100,2

98,6

100,4

101,7

101,9

100,3

101,1

98,1

102,8

102,3

102,3

100,9

96,6

102,6

101,3

100,1

101,1

99,0

102,0

102,0

97,8

100,6

101,3

98,9

101,7

101,2

99,5

101,4

99,7

100,6

100,2

101,9

102,8

100,1

98,6

98,8

98,5

102,1

99,2

98,6

104,0

100,1

100,7

100,6

102,0

99,2

101,2

97,6

98,6

99,3

Total
603,4

602,6

601,8

601,3

601,2

600,2

599,8

598,8

598,7

598,4

598,3

598,0

598,0

597,7

597,6
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Place
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Nom / Prénom

BOISSERIE Liona
JANY Christelle
WOLFF Nadine
VIGNIER Laurine
BREGNARD Elise
CHEVAL Angele
ATKIN-AUDOIRE Aude
BASTIDE Gwendoline
ALTHUSER Véronique
SENEGAS Camille
MARTEAU Noémie
BREUIL Marie-Amélie
PIETRI Marina
VIRGONE Candice

RAHOUL Claire

Association / Ligue

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

99,5

96,2

99,6

98,7

99,9

98,4

95,4

101,7

95,9

100,7

98,2

99,8

99,2

95,1

96,5

100,1

99,0

95,6

99,1

98,7

98,5

96,8

96,8

100,8

98,3

95,1

97,8

99,6

100,0

99,8

Séries
959 100,8
102,7 100,1
99,7 99,1
98,2 100,9
982 983
101,8 96,5
103,0 101,5
99,1 1004
98,0 99,8
958 99,3
94,2 102,6
96,9 97,3
97,4 98,6
102,4 99,2
96,8 100,4

Total
99,8 101,0 597,1
98,9 100,2 5971
100,8 102,1 596,9
101,4 98,2 596,5
100,4 100,1 595,6
100,4 99,6 595,2
98,6 99,8 595,1
102,0 95,0 595,0
100,2 100,1 594,8
99,8 99,6 593,5
102,0 101,1 593,2
100,4 100,6 592,8
99,3 984 592,5
96,2 98,9 591,8
98,4 98,7 590,6
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Place
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

PERRIER Elody

DIAS AFONSO Laetitia
GAUTIER Laura
GUENOUX Clémence
FLAMAND Mathilde
CORDIE Marie

LE FLOCH Louise
TRIOUX Marléne
HAGARD Sandrine
BONELLI Angéline

ARIAS CASALS Helena

Association / Ligue

T.O. VIENNOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

L'AVENIR ST-REMY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE DEVILLOISE
NORMANDIE

AM.LE.N.S. TIR
PICARDIE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

-- Fin --

94,1

100,3

96,6

97,3

98,3

98,3

93,5

99,7

97,3

99,9

95,8

93,9

95,6

95,0

Séries
98,1 99,2
982 97,5
954 956
100,4 99,7
958 957
959 959
99,1 91,5

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

98,3

98,4

102,3

96,0

97,5

94,7

99,8

100,6

97,9

98,6

95,5

97,4

94,9

94,5

Total
590,0

589,6

588,4

584,7

578,6

575,3

573,4



